
Jakttreff 1  7/6 - 2022 
 

Sammensatt 
1 Lars Magnus Krogh Røros B 148(23)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

2 Geir Stenvold Brekken JC 144(0)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Steffen Liff Brekken E2 142(18)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Jørgen Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken JC 135(0)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  

5 Siv Aas Brekken JB 133(0)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/5=25  

6 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken B 133(9)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

7 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 133(9)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/4=23  4/4=20  5/4=23  

8 Arnt Haugen Brekken B 133(17)   

  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  

9 Odd Inge Engan Brekken JC 132(13)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  

10 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 132(11)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  

11 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken JC 131(8)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

12 Børre Holm Røros JB 131(0)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/3=18  

13 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken F 128(8)   

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  

14 Torunn S Engan Brekken F 128(7)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/0=15  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/5=25  

15 Helge Thorsvoll Brekken JC 127(0)   

  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/2=19  

16 Kai Arne Stenvold Brekken JC 126(20)   

  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/3=21  

17 Espen Rognli Olsvik Brekken JC 126(13)   

  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/1=17  

18 Jan Tamnes Brekken JC 125(11)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/1=17  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/4=23  

19 Arne Jørgen Thorsvoll Brekken JC 124(0)   

  5/3=21  4/4=20  3/3=15  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/5=25  

20 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken E1 123(9)   

  5/1=17  5/2=19  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  

21 Lars Magnus Franzen Tydal JC 123(0)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  

22 Ruth Helen Haugen Brekken JC 123(15)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/1=17  5/4=23  4/3=18  

23 Per Jonas Ryttervoll Kronmo JC 121(10)   

  5/0=15  4/4=20  4/2=16  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/5=25  

24 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 120(21)   

  5/0=15  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/2=19  

25 Even Valseth Brekken JC 117(8)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  2/2=10  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/3=21  

26 Terje Hansen Brekken JC 116(9)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  3/2=13  4/3=18  4/1=14  5/4=23  



27 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken E1 116(3)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/0=12  4/4=20  5/3=21  3/2=13  

28 Anna Grytbakk Brekken F 115(0)   

  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/1=17  5/3=21  5/3=21  4/2=16  

29 Lars Sødal Brekken JC 110(9)   

  5/1=17  5/0=15  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/5=25  3/1=11  

30 Harald Tamnes Brekken JC 106(0)   

  5/4=23  5/1=17  4/2=16  5/1=17  5/0=15  4/3=18  

31 Signy Thorsvoll Brekken F 103(0)   

  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/1=17  5/3=21  3/1=11  3/3=15  

32 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken E2 92(10)   

  5/1=17  5/0=15  5/2=19  2/1=8  5/2=19  4/1=14  

33 Jonas Østbyhaug Tydal JC 87(0)   

  3/1=11  5/2=19  4/1=14  2/1=8  5/3=21  4/1=14  

34 Magnus Dahl Haugen Brekken JC 86(9)   

  4/1=14  4/1=14  5/2=19  2/1=8  3/3=15  4/2=16  

35 Odd Georg Østbyhaug Tydal JC 85(0)   

  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/2=19  3/1=11  3/0=9  4/0=12  

36 Arnfinn Sundt Brekken E2 84(19)   

  5/0=15  3/1=11  5/5=25  4/1=14  2/1=8  3/1=11  

37 Børge Ulvan Brekken JC 83(11)   

  3/0=9  4/2=16  4/1=14  5/3=21  3/0=9  4/1=14  

38 Axel Kr Sundt Brekken JC 74(6)   

  3/1=11  4/1=14  3/1=11  3/1=11  3/0=9  4/3=18  

39 Are Tørresdal Brekken JC 62(4)   

  2/1=8  4/0=12  2/1=8  2/0=6  3/0=9  5/2=19  

40 Maja Stenvold Hegseth nn F 61(4)   

  1/1=5  2/1=8  2/0=6  1/0=3  4/3=18  5/3=21  

41 Morten Hegseth nn JC 45(7)   

  2/0=6  3/0=9  3/2=13  0/0=0  3/1=11  2/0=6  

 

Klasse B - 30 Skudd 
1 Lars Magnus Krogh Røros 148(23) Kr 123  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

2 Ole Harald Berntsen Brekken 133(9) Kr  77  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

3 Arnt Haugen Brekken 133(17)   

  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  

4 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 132(11)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/5=25  

 

Klasse E1 - 30 Skudd 
1 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 133(9) Kr 150  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/4=23  4/4=20  5/4=23  

2 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 123(9)   

  5/1=17  5/2=19  4/2=16  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  

3 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken 116(3)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  4/0=12  4/4=20  5/3=21  3/2=13  

 

Klasse E2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Steffen Liff Brekken 142(18) Kr 120  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 120(21) Kr  80  

  5/0=15  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/2=19  

3 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken 92(10)   

  5/1=17  5/0=15  5/2=19  2/1=8  5/2=19  4/1=14  



4 Arnfinn Sundt Brekken 84(19)   

  5/0=15  3/1=11  5/5=25  4/1=14  2/1=8  3/1=11  

 

Klasse F - 30 Skudd 
1 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken 128(8) Kr 155  

  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  

2 Torunn S Engan Brekken 128(7) Kr  95  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/0=15  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/5=25  

3 Anna Grytbakk Brekken 115(0)   

  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/1=17  5/3=21  5/3=21  4/2=16  

4 Signy Thorsvoll Brekken 103(0)   

  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/1=17  5/3=21  3/1=11  3/3=15  

5 Maja Stenvold Hegseth nn 61(4)   

  1/1=5  2/1=8  2/0=6  1/0=3  4/3=18  5/3=21  

 

Klasse JB - 30 Skudd 
1 Siv Aas Brekken 133(0) Kr 100  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/4=23  4/2=16  5/5=25  

2 Børre Holm Røros 131(0)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  4/3=18  

 

Klasse JC - 30 Skudd 
1 Geir Stenvold Brekken 144(0) Kr 230  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Jørgen Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken 135(0) Kr 186  

  5/3=21  5/5=25  4/3=18  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  

3 Odd Inge Engan Brekken 132(13) Kr 169  

  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  

4 Martin Kokkvoll Sorken Brekken 131(8) Kr 144  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

5 Helge Thorsvoll Brekken 127(0) Kr 127  

  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/2=19  

6 Kai Arne Stenvold Brekken 126(20) Kr 118  

  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/3=21  

7 Espen Rognli Olsvik Brekken 126(13) Kr 101  

  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/1=17  

8 Jan Tamnes Brekken 125(11) Kr  75  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/1=17  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/4=23  

9 Arne Jørgen Thorsvoll Brekken 124(0)   

  5/3=21  4/4=20  3/3=15  4/3=18  5/5=25  5/5=25  

10 Lars Magnus Franzen Tydal 123(0)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/2=16  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  

11 Ruth Helen Haugen Brekken 123(15)   

  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/1=17  5/4=23  4/3=18  

12 Per Jonas Ryttervoll Kronmo 121(10)   

  5/0=15  4/4=20  4/2=16  5/5=25  4/4=20  5/5=25  

13 Even Valseth Brekken 117(8)   

  5/2=19  5/5=25  2/2=10  5/5=25  5/1=17  5/3=21  

14 Terje Hansen Brekken 116(9)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  3/2=13  4/3=18  4/1=14  5/4=23  

15 Lars Sødal Brekken 110(9)   

  5/1=17  5/0=15  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/5=25  3/1=11  

16 Harald Tamnes Brekken 106(0)   

  5/4=23  5/1=17  4/2=16  5/1=17  5/0=15  4/3=18  

17 Jonas Østbyhaug Tydal 87(0)   

  3/1=11  5/2=19  4/1=14  2/1=8  5/3=21  4/1=14  



18 Magnus Dahl Haugen Brekken 86(9)   

  4/1=14  4/1=14  5/2=19  2/1=8  3/3=15  4/2=16  

19 Odd Georg Østbyhaug Tydal 85(0)   

  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/2=19  3/1=11  3/0=9  4/0=12  

20 Børge Ulvan Brekken 83(11)   

  3/0=9  4/2=16  4/1=14  5/3=21  3/0=9  4/1=14  

21 Axel Kr Sundt Brekken 74(6)   

  3/1=11  4/1=14  3/1=11  3/1=11  3/0=9  4/3=18  

22 Are Tørresdal Brekken 62(4)   

  2/1=8  4/0=12  2/1=8  2/0=6  3/0=9  5/2=19  

23 Morten Hegseth nn 45(7)   

  2/0=6  3/0=9  3/2=13  0/0=0  3/1=11  2/0=6  

 


